

(08/11/13) wef

ASS. REC. BY: *marcus*

REF:

CS/MSG20005448/uyf3

ASSIGNMENT

From: _____ Date: _____

Estimated Cost: _____

OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV

To Inspect Vehicle No: *SMK90176*at Workshop m/s *Li*

of _____

Insured: *YN99974*

Policy No. _____

Claims No. _____

Sum Insured: _____ Excess: _____

(Client's Record)

Make of Veh: _____

(Policy Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its
repair at the time of inspection.

N/S	O/S

Bal. or Market Value: *75k.*

IDAC Accident Rpt: _____ Consistent? : Yes or No

G/A / PR Seen: *9* Consistent? : Yes or NoEst. Repairs: *5* days Res.: Yes or NoLum Sum: *20* % 3 Val.: Yes or No

CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS

6159

Vehicle: IN / OUT

Date: _____ Person Contacted: _____

Veh No: *SMK90176* Yr Regn: *10/15*Type: *M.Car* / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /Truck / Trailer or *AI*Make: *Toyota* *harrier* c.c. *1986*Colour: *silver* A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NASp. Reading: *104598* T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA

Eng/No: _____

C/No: *25U 600054345*Gen. Cond: *Good* / Fair / Poor / BurntSteering: *Inorder* / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt orBrake: *Inorder* / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt orModi: *Nil* / S/Rim / STD A/Rim orTyre Size: F: *235/60 R18*

R: _____

BS / *DUN* / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /

TOYO / YOKO or

Front *6* mm Rear *6* mmR/Bal. *6* mm L/Bal. *6* mmD.O.A. *27/4/20* D.O.I. *28/4/20*

Survey held at _____

Des. of Damages: *Rear* / Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or

The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.

Date / Time Action / Instruction

29/5/20 *LTA 53370 5yrs Subv.*
L/S \$7000 confirmed with Alan.

Date/Time, File Pass to?

☐ : Preli. Report

1)

☐ : Final Report

Date/Time, File Return to?

2)

Days Of Repair: _____

Resurvey No. of Trip: _____

Survey Fee: _____

Transportation: _____

Add Fee: ☐ : Site Insp (\$

) S + RS, SI

☐ : Interview (\$

) Photos

☐ : Tech. Invs (\$

) Others

☐ : Weekend (\$

)

Report Format :

Lump Sum / I.B.I. (\$) _____

TOTAL

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD
1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-48
SINGAPORE 417883

Not Authorized
Lual
28/4/20
5-days 4/5\$7000/

VEHICLE No :SMK 9017G

1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN		11	\$1,488.10	X
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	113.10	all	\$188.20	/
1PC	TAILGATE	1712.05	Bodily m	\$1866.10	—
1PC	TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH	615.10	20/worped,	\$981.00	—
1PC	TAILGATE REAR LOGO	68.50	SCR	\$85.00	—
2PCS	TAILGATE REFLECTORS @\$785.10	422.80 x 2 = 845.60	112/SCR	\$1,570.20	—
1PC	TAILGATE 'HARRIER' EMBLEM	68.10	all	\$105.00	/
1PC	TAILGATE INNER LOCK	459.10	m/gm	\$499.20	—
1PC	TAILGATE INNER TRIM	460.32	de 10.1	\$699.10	—
1SET	TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIPS		all	\$50.00	—
2PCS	TAILGATE DAMPERS @\$455.00		11	\$910.00	X
1PC	REAR BUMPER	955.10	DD	\$1,245.10	—
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @ \$125.00		11	\$250.00	X
1SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS		all	\$50.00	/
2PCS	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @\$145.00		11	\$290.00	X
1PC	REAR BUMPER SKIRTING		NF	\$1,050.00	X
2PCS	REAR BUMPER PDC SENSORS @313.00	225 x 2 = 450	Shuld	\$626.00	—
1PC	REAR BUMPER PDC SENSOR WIRE		822	\$488.10	X
1PC	REAR END PANEL	803.10	DD	\$831.00	—
1PC	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	360.89	121	\$540.50	—
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL		2	\$1,166.00	X
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD		11	\$988.10	X
2PCS	REAR FENDERS @\$1245.00		2	\$2,490.00	X
2PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARDS @\$799.10	766.10	N/S de	\$1,598.20	1PC
1PC	REAR AIR VENT N/S		121	\$88.90	—
2PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$1045.00		11	\$2,090.00	X
1PC	REAR BUMPER SPONGE		111	\$188.50	—
1PC	REAR EXHAUST		11	\$995.90	X
1PC	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	341.66	121	\$412.10	—
				\$23,830.30	

252
8396.12

S.NETT ITEM		
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	121 \$50.00 40
1PC	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	121 \$50.00 /
1SET	REAR REVERSE CAMERA	shuld \$450.00 350
1SET	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR	11 \$200.00 X
	TO CHECK WIRING	\$50.00 30
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REAR PDC SENSOR	\$80.00 50
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	\$150.00 120
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX CUSHION UPHOLSTERY	\$120.00 80
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST	11 \$100.00 X

TO TRANSFER TAILGATE COMPONENTS	\$120.00	60
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	\$150.00	60
TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER	11 \$380.00	X
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS	\$1,800.00	680
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	\$1,500.00	1000
TOTAL	\$29,030.30	

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

887.01